Radiation Hardended, 100V,
Dual 1.0A, Solid State Relay
www.irf.com 1
05/18/12
Description Features:
� Total Dose Capability to 100KRad (Si)
� Optically Coupled
� 1000VDC Input-to-Output, Channel-to-Channel,

www.irf.com 5
RDHA701CD10A2NX
Part Numbering Nomenclature
IR WORLD HEADQUARTERS: 233 Kansas St., El Segundo, California 90245, USA Tel: (310) 252-7105
IR LEOMINSTER : 205 Crawford St.,  Leominster, Massachusetts 01453, USA Tel: (978) 534-5776
       TAC Fax: (310) 252-7903
Visit us at www.irf.com for sales contact information.
Data and specifications subject to change without notice. 05/2012
Device Type
RD = DC Solid State Relay
Radiation Hardening
Blank = No Rad Tolerance
H = RAD Hard
Generation
A = Current design
Current
01 = 1.0A
Voltage
10 = 100 Volts
Screening Level
P = Unscreened. 25°C Electrical test
      (Not for qualification)
X = K Level Screening per MIL-PRF-38534
Poles
2 = 2 Poles
Package
CD = 8 Pin Ceramic
Radiation Level
7=100K Rad (Si)
Features
N = Non Buffered Fast
Throw Configuration
A = Single Throw, Normally Open
XN2A10CD017AHRD